



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ O.M.P.(EFA)(COMM.) 2/2020

COLLMAN ASIA PTE LIMITEDDecree Holder

Through: Mr. Vinam Gupta, Mr. Aamir Siraj,
Advvs.

versus

STABILIG INFRA PTE LIMITED & ANR.Judgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Asutosh Lohia, Ms. Shraddha
Bhargava, Ms. Rishika Jain, Advvs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

15.04.2025

%

EX.APPL.(OS) 533/2025

List on 23.05.2025.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 15, 2025/DM

Click here to check corrigendum, if any