



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ O.M.P.(EFA)(COMM.) 2/2020 & EX.APPL.(OS) 221/2023,
EX.APPL.(OS) 224/2023, EX.APPL.(OS) 1609/2023, EX.APPL.(OS)
226/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1086/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1693/2024,
EX.APPL.(OS) 533/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 282/2026
COLLMAN ASIA PTE LIMITEDDecree Holder

Through: Mr. Vinam Gupta, Ms. Pragya
Narayan, Ms. Yama Nabam, Advs.

versus

STABILIG INFRA PTE LIMITED & ANR.Judgement Debtors
Through: Ms Sumitra Choudhary, Mr M K
Raghav Raman, Ms Nitya Sharma
and Ms Jasmine Sheikh, Advs
Mr. Asutosh Lohia, Adv

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
18.03.2026

List on 13.05.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 18, 2026
S. Zakir